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Date:
Place:

Time:

Program

13:30 Uhr

14.00 Uhr
14.10 Uhr
14:35 Uhr
15:00 Uhr

15:25 Uhr

16:10 Uhr
16:35 Uhr
17:00 Uhr

17:10 Uhr

21.10.2022

Networking
Event Series

powered by
Innosuisse

7" Meeting of the Innovation Group Proteins4Future

27 October 2022
BFH Wirtschaft (see next page)

13:30 - 17:30 (followed by an Apero)

Register & Coffee & Snacks

Welcome
Novel and emerging pulsed electric field applications
How can we improve meat analogues?

Influence of food processing and preparation on in vitro
protein digestibility and DIAAS of insects and soy
products

Break & Networking

Microgels to structure food
Introduction to "Swiss Protein Association"

Wrap-up

Networking & Apero

Corinne Stampfli | Program IG Proteins4Future

S. Sulser, Swiss Food Research
Robert Axelrod, HES-SO

Silvia Snel, HES-SO

Laila Hammer, FFHS

Alvaro Charlet, Everink
Judith Wemmer, SPA

S. Sulser, Swiss Food Research
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EVENT LOCATION

BFH-Wirtschaft
Brickenstrasse 73
3005 Bern

Google Maps: https://goo.gl/maps/zLFyB31v7P8USZVZ9
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HOW TO GET THERE:

Public Transport
Briickenstrasse is a 10-minute walk from Bern railway station.

Walk to Bundeshaus-West. From there the Marzili funicular travels down to the Marzili district on the Aare. It’s

about 450 metres from the bottom station to Briickenstrasse.

By car

Take motorway exit 12 Bern-Ostring and drive toward the centre (Zentrum). At Freudenbergerplatz, turn right onto
Ostring direction Thunplatz to Schwellenmattstrasse. Drive over the Dalmazi bridge, take the fourth exit at the
roundabout onto Aarstrasse and turn right onto Briickenstrasse.

There are few parking spaces available. We recommend coming with public transport.
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